
BEST 3 RESULTS

SECOND MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIP IN ORIENTEERING

Turkey, Antalya, 22 - 24 February 2013

SPRINT

W20 2,4 km 20 C

Pl Stno Name Country Time

1 463 BÜŞRA MUSLU Turkey 22:27

2 420 MILICA ILIC Serbia 23:19

3 147 BEATRICE BALDI Italy 27:16

W21E 2,6 km 21 C

Pl Stno Name Country Time

1 440 ANNA SERRALLONGA ARQUÉS Spain 15:56

2 148 CARLOTTA SCARLET Italy 17:13

3 465 EMİNE SEZGÜNSAY Turkey 17:24

M20 2,5 km 19 C

Pl Stno Name Country Time

1 436 EDUARDO GIL MARCOS Spain 13:211 436 EDUARDO GIL MARCOS Spain 13:21

2 144 RICCARDO SCARLET Italy 13:37

3 416 SAVA LAZIC Serbia 13:55

M21E 3,1 km 25 C

Pl Stno Name Country Time

1 439 ANTONIO MARTINEZ PEREZ Spain 15:28

2 145 ALESSIO TENANI Italy 16:28

3 146 KLAUS SCHGAGULER Italy 16:59



BEST 3 RESULTS

SECOND MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIP IN ORIENTEERING

Turkey, Antalya, 22 - 24 February 2013

LONG

W20 6,7 km 22 C

Pl Stno Name Country Time

1 464 İLKNUR CAN Turkey 1:21:37

2 147 BEATRICE BALDI Italy 1:21:59

3 420 MILICA ILIC Serbia 1:25:39

W21E 8,3 km 25 C

Pl Stno Name Country Time

1 465 EMİNE SEZGÜNSAY Turkey 1:30:35

2 440 ANNA SERRALLONGA ARQUÉS Spain 1:31:28

3 441 ANNABEL VALLEDOR FERNANDEZ Spain 1:32:23

M20 8,1 km 25 C

Pl Stno Name Country Time

1 436 EDUARDO GIL MARCOS Spain 1:05:07

2 144 RICCARDO SCARLET Italy 1:10:022 144 RICCARDO SCARLET Italy 1:10:02

3 437 LUıS SANCHEZ SERRANO Spain 1:13:28

M21E 10,4 km 28 C

Pl Stno Name Country Time

1 146 KLAUS SCHGAGULER Italy 1:25:30

2 438 ANDREU BLANES REIG Spain 1:29:18

3 145 ALESSIO TENANI Italy 1:31:33



BEST 3 RESULTS

SECOND MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIP IN ORIENTEERING

Turkey, Antalya, 22 - 24 February 2013

MIDDLE

W20 4,2 km 16 C

Pl Stno Name Country Time

1 147 BEATRICE BALDI Italy 47:23

2 464 İLKNUR CAN Turkey 54:59

3 463 BÜŞRA MUSLU Turkey 55:35

W21E 4,7 km 19 C

Pl Stno Name Country Time

1 441 ANNABEL VALLEDOR FERNANDEZ Spain 42:23

2 440 ANNA SERRALLONGA ARQUÉS Spain 45:36

3 465 EMİNE SEZGÜNSAY Turkey 46:23

M20 4,4 km 19 C

Pl Stno Name Country Time

1 460 CANSEL SARAÇ Turkey 30:451 460 CANSEL SARAÇ Turkey 30:45

2 436 EDUARDO GIL MARCOS Spain 33:58

3 437 LUıS SANCHEZ SERRANO Spain 35:25

M21E1 5,8 km 25 C

Pl Stno Name Country Time

1 439 ANTONIO MARTINEZ PEREZ Spain 32:56

2 438 ANDREU BLANES REIG Spain 34:37

3 146 KLAUS SCHGAGULER Italy 38:09


